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|CAMPEONATO REGIONAL DE TREPADAS 2018|
|PILOTOS — 1ra. fecha — San Pedrol

ARENEROS FUERZA LIBRE- PILOTOS
Pos Nro Piloto

1
2
3

5
6

99
6
10
7
21
22

GODOY Luciano
AMBROSIO Mario
CAPELLETTI Eduardo
ZANGHERI Nelson
CABRERA Fernando
MORAN, Mario

"A5" - PILOTOS

Pos
1

2
3
4

Nro
2
10
7
16

Piloto

GRILLO Juan
RECALT Aldo
SUAREZ Cristian
PODOVA Gustavo

"N7"- PILOTOS
Pos Nro Piloto

1
2

10
2

MICOLINI Mauricio
POLZONI Victor

"RC5"- PILOTOS
Pos Nro Piloto

1
2
3

25
37
36

GALLIANO Gonzalo
MIRABILE Enzo
LOPEZ Juan

"N1"- PILOTOS
Pos Nro Piloto
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"AL"
Pos

1 GALONI Marcelo

307 SALVAY Fermin

49 DUTTO Ariel

23 VRECH MICOLINI Rodrigo
44 ZALAZAR Néstor

7 SALGADO NASH Facundo
21 STORINO Lucas

15 GENNARO Walter

38 TEJEDOR Roberto

- PILOTOS

Nro Piloto

2 GUTIERREZ Francisco
69 CABUTO Juan

8 LUJAN Jorge

14 MONIER Raul

87 CENTINEO José

25 FALISTOCCO Juan

43 SALGADO Diego

7 SACHETTO Jose

Marca

. 1600
. 1600
1500
1600
1600
1500

mmmmmm

Marca
147
147
Regatta
147

Marca
Senda
Uno

Marca
Gol
Gol
Clio

Marca
Ka
Palio
Gol
Gol
Senda
Palio
Gol
Gol
207

Marca
R 18
Gol

Uno
Regatta
R 18
Gol

Gol
Gacel

Puntos
13,5
10,5
8,5

Puntos
13,5
10,5

Puntos
12,5
11,5
8,5

Puntos
23
18
17
14
12
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